
#4 John Canada (JES)

John Karrer (EA)

Garrett Bailey (BR)

Daniel Clesi (ZAC)
Matthew Menard (STM)

#6 Joshua Zamjahn (MND)

Brett Strm (COM)

Branogh Cohen (RUM)

#8 Jordan Demers (FNT)

Justin Fernandez (NSH)

Kane Wiggins (CEN)

BYE

Erkan Ozcan (GK)

#5 Tyle Olister (STP)
Jamal Roberson (ACA)

Tyler Smith (CAR)

Trevor Settoon (DUT)
#3 Dylan Rothell (BRD)

#7 Clinton Crowson D;5-1

#2 Ryan Perez (SUL)
BYE

Tyler Teal (CHA)
James Wagner (BM)
Jude Gassen (HNV)
#7 Clinton Crowson (LO)

Jerry Pennino (DES)

Gabriel Dale (COV)
Ivan Broussard (LAF)

Craig Burns (EHR)

Michael Bell (AIR)

Don Franklin (HIG)

Christopher Dufrene (SHW)

#1 John Luckett (CAT)

#1 John Luckett F;5:03

#1 J. Luckett F;1:47

#2 R. Perez D;9-6

#3 D. Rothell T;17-2;5:00

#4 J. Canada D;7-5

#1 J. Luckett F;1:20

#1 J. Luckett F;3:30

#8 J. Demers F;FOR

#5 T. Olister M;15-7

#4 J. Canada D;7-0

#3 D. Rothell F;2:44

#6 J. Zamjahn F;3:01

#7 C. Crowson M;13-4

#2 R. Perez F;1:06
#2 R. Perez

M. Menard F;5:33

J. Wagner F;4:56

#7 C. Crowson F;1:18

#6 J. Zamjahn M;14-3

T. Smith F;FOR

I. Broussard F;FOR

#3 D. Rothell F;1:14

#4 J. Canada F;1:20

J. Karrer F;4:53

B. Cohen F;0:40

#5 T. Olister F;1:56

#8 J. Demers M;19-5

J. Fernandez F;2:34

K. Wiggins F;1:31

#1 J. Luckett

BYE

Daniel Clesi (ZAC)

Tyler Teal (CHA)

Jude Gassen (HNV)

Garrett Bailey (BR)

Jerry Pennino (DES)

Gabriel Dale (COV)

Trevor Settoon (DUT)

Craig Burns (EHR)

Brett Strm (COM)

Michael Bell (AIR)

Jamal Roberson (ACA)

Don Franklin (HIG)

Erkan Ozcan (GK)

Christopher Dufrene (SHW)

BYE
C. Dufrene

Matthew Menard (STM)

D. Franklin F;0:43

James Wagner (BM)

M. Bell T;16-0;3:15

Tyler Smith (CAR)

B. Strm F;2:56

Ivan Broussard (LAF)

T. Settoon F;FOR

John Karrer (EA)

G. Bailey F;FOR

Branogh Cohen (RUM)

T. Teal D;4-2

Justin Fernandez (NSH)

D. Clesi

Kane Wiggins (CEN)
K. Wiggins D;2-0

T. Teal F;FOR

B. Cohen F;2:20

J. Karrer F;2:45

I. Broussard F;2:25

M. Bell F;2:53

M. Menard F;1:43

D. Franklin D;7-6

K. Wiggins D;10-3

B. Cohen D;10-3

#7 Clinton Crowson (LO)

I. Broussard D;8-4

#8 Jordan Demers (FNT)

D. Franklin F;3:31

#5 Tyle Olister (STP)

#5 T. Olister F;0:28

#8 J. Demers D;7-6

#7 C. Crowson F;1:53

#6 J. Zamjahn D;11-9

#4 John Canada (JES)

#7 C. Crowson M;12-4

#5 T. Olister D;3-2

#3 Dylan Rothell (BRD)

#3 Dylan Rothell D;6-0

#3 D. Rothell F;1:49

#4 J. Canada D;6-4

#7 C. Crowson

#5 T. Olister
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#6 Joshua Zamjahn (MND)
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#2 R. Perez D;2-1


